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Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 1 0 784 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Estación ALSA [CTA 00784] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 2 5 2552 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  17 de Agosto 4 - Begoña [CTA 02552] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 3 7 1903 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Pablo Iglesias 82 - Codema [CTA 01903] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 4 10 1900 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  La Guía - Jardín Botánico [CTA 01900] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 5 13 1898 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Campus Viesques - EPSIG Intra [CTA 01898] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 6 13 1896 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Cabueñes - Jardín Botánico [CTA 01896] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 7 16 5067 [PONTICA, LA]  Camping Deva [CTA 05067] 3302403030000 PONTICA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 8 18 552 [PONTICA, LA]  Alto El Infanzón [CTA 00552] 3302403030000 PONTICA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 9 20 548 [LLOREA|Lloreda]  La Llorea - Campo Golf [CTA 00548] 3302406030000 LLOREA|Lloreda GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 10 22 545 [QUINTUELES]  Friuz - El Fielato [CTA 00545] 3307631120000 QUINTUELES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 11 23 542 [QUINTUELES]  Friuz - Cruce Casa Ciprión [CTA 00542] 3307631120000 QUINTUELES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 12 23 1892 [QUINTUELES]  Venta La Esperanza [CTA 01892] 3307631120000 QUINTUELES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 13 24 516 [SAMIGUEL DE LLONXES|San Miguel]  Mataobeya [CTA 00516] 3307604070000 SAMIGUEL DE LLONXES|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 14 26 514 [PUENTE ARROES, EL|Puente, El]  Puente Arroes [CTA 00514] 3307604050000 PUENTE ARROES, EL|Puente, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 15 26 1890 [FONDUXU, EL]  Arroes - El Fonduxu [CTA 01890] 3307604020000 FONDUXU, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 16 27 1888 [BARRU RIBA, EL|Arriba]  San Pedro de Arroes [CTA 01888] 3307604010000 BARRU RIBA, EL|Arriba VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 17 29 1886 [VENTA LES RANES|Venta las Ranas]  Venta Las Ranas [CTA 01886] 3307612100000 VENTA LES RANES|Venta las Ranas VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 18 31 1884 [OBRA, LA]  La Obra [CTA 01884] 3307634070000 OBRA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 19 32 1882 [SILVA]  Cruce Careñes [CTA 01882] 3307611070000 SILVA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 20 33 1880 [SANTIAGO]  Santiago [CTA 01880] 3307634100000 SANTIAGO VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 21 33 1878 [QUINTANA, LA]  Cruce Picón [CTA 01878] 3307603110000 QUINTANA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 22 34 1876 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cruce Argüero [CTA 01876] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 23 36 15150 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cuatrocaminos 1 [CTA 15150] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 24 38 1874 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - El Recreo [CTA 01874] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 25 39 1872 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - La Cámara [CTA 01872] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 26 43 1870 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal 35 [CTA 01870] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 27 44 1868 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [CTA 01868] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 28 47 1866 [PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas]  Oles - La Recta [CTA 01866] 3307624080000 PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 29 48 1864 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01864] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 30 48 1862 [LLATA]  Oles - La Cuadra [CTA 01862] 3307624030000 LLATA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 31 49 1860 [SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina]  Cruce Viadi [CTA 01860] 3307624090000 SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 32 50 1857 [VILLAR]  Cruce Villar [CTA 01857] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 33 50 1851 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01851] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 34 51 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 35 51 1855 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01855] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 36 52 1854 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01854] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 37 54 1850 [TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La]  La Talaya [CTA 01850] 3307636010000 TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 38 55 1848 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01848] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 39 56 1846 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01846] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 40 58 1844 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01844] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 41 58 1842 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01842] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 42 60 9085 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09085] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 43 61 1840 [LLAMES]  El Llagarón [CTA 01840] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 44 63 1838 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01838] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 45 64 1836 [RETIRO, EL]  Cruce San Andrés [CTA 01836] 3307605090000 RETIRO, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 46 66 1834 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Flor del Pomar [CTA 01834] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2727 ida Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] [ID 2727] 47 75 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 2 2 1833 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Flor del Pomar [CTA 01833] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 3 4 1835 [RETIRO, EL]  Cruce San Andrés [CTA 01835] 3307605090000 RETIRO, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 4 5 1837 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01837] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 5 6 1839 [LLAMES]  El Llagarón [CTA 01839] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 6 7 9086 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09086] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 7 8 1841 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01841] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 8 9 1843 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01843] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 9 10 1845 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01845] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 10 12 1847 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01847] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 11 13 1849 [TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La]  La Talaya [CTA 01849] 3307636010000 TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 12 15 1851 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01851] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 13 15 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 14 16 1855 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01855] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 15 16 1854 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01854] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 16 17 1856 [VILLAR]  Cruce Villar [CTA 01856] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 17 17 1859 [SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina]  Cruce Viadi [CTA 01859] 3307624090000 SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 18 18 1861 [LLATA]  Oles - La Cuadra [CTA 01861] 3307624030000 LLATA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 19 18 1863 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01863] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 20 19 1865 [PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas]  Oles - La Recta [CTA 01865] 3307624080000 PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 21 22 1867 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [CTA 01867] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 22 23 1869 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal 35 [CTA 01869] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 23 26 1871 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - La Cámara [CTA 01871] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 24 27 1873 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - El Recreo [CTA 01873] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 25 28 20878 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cuatrocaminos [CTA 20878] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 26 30 1875 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cruce Argüero [CTA 01875] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 27 31 1877 [QUINTANA, LA]  Cruce Picón [CTA 01877] 3307603110000 QUINTANA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 28 31 1879 [SANTIAGO]  Santiago [CTA 01879] 3307634100000 SANTIAGO VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 29 33 1881 [SILVA]  Cruce Careñes [CTA 01881] 3307611070000 SILVA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 30 34 1883 [OBRA, LA]  La Obra [CTA 01883] 3307634070000 OBRA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 31 36 1885 [VENTA LES RANES|Venta las Ranas]  Venta Las Ranas [CTA 01885] 3307612100000 VENTA LES RANES|Venta las Ranas VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 32 39 1887 [BARRU RIBA, EL|Arriba]  San Pedro de Arroes [CTA 01887] 3307604010000 BARRU RIBA, EL|Arriba VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 33 40 1889 [FONDUXU, EL]  Arroes - El Fonduxu [CTA 01889] 3307604020000 FONDUXU, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 34 41 513 [PUENTE ARROES, EL|Puente, El]  Puente Arroes [CTA 00513] 3307604050000 PUENTE ARROES, EL|Puente, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 35 42 515 [SAMIGUEL DE LLONXES|San Miguel]  Mataobeya [CTA 00515] 3307604070000 SAMIGUEL DE LLONXES|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 36 43 1891 [QUINTUELES]  Venta La Esperanza [CTA 01891] 3307631120000 QUINTUELES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 37 43 541 [QUINTUELES]  Friuz - Cruce Casa Ciprión [CTA 00541] 3307631120000 QUINTUELES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 38 45 546 [QUINTUELES]  Friuz - El Fielato [CTA 00546] 3307631120000 QUINTUELES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 39 46 547 [LLOREA|Lloreda]  La Llorea - Campo Golf [CTA 00547] 3302406030000 LLOREA|Lloreda GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 40 47 551 [PONTICA, LA]  Alto El Infanzón [CTA 00551] 3302403030000 PONTICA, LA GIJÓN
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Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 41 49 5069 [PONTICA, LA]  Camping Deva [CTA 05069] 3302403030000 PONTICA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 42 51 1895 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Cabueñes - Jardín Botánico [CTA 01895] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 43 52 1897 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Campus Viesques - EPSIG Intra [CTA 01897] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 44 55 1901 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  La Guía - Molinón [CTA 01901] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 45 58 1552 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  La Costa Avda - Continental [CTA 01552] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 46 60 1554 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  La Costa 33 Avda - Begoña [CTA 01554] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 428 Gijón-Villaviciosa [Tazones] 2728 vuelta Villaviciosa-Gijón [Tazones] [ID 2728] 47 75 784 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Estación ALSA [CTA 00784] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 1 0 1874 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - El Recreo [CTA 01874] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 2 1 1872 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - La Cámara [CTA 01872] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 3 6 1870 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal 35 [CTA 01870] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 4 6 1868 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [CTA 01868] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 5 10 1866 [PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas]  Oles - La Recta [CTA 01866] 3307624080000 PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 6 10 1864 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01864] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 7 10 1862 [LLATA]  Oles - La Cuadra [CTA 01862] 3307624030000 LLATA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 8 11 1860 [SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina]  Cruce Viadi [CTA 01860] 3307624090000 SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 9 12 1857 [VILLAR]  Cruce Villar [CTA 01857] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 10 12 1851 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01851] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 11 13 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 12 13 1855 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01855] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 13 14 1854 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01854] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 14 16 1850 [TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La]  La Talaya [CTA 01850] 3307636010000 TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 15 17 1848 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01848] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 16 18 1846 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01846] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 17 20 1844 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01844] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 18 21 1842 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01842] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 19 22 9086 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09086] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 20 23 1840 [LLAMES]  El Llagarón [CTA 01840] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 21 25 1838 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01838] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 22 26 1836 [RETIRO, EL]  Cruce San Andrés [CTA 01836] 3307605090000 RETIRO, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 23 28 1834 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Flor del Pomar [CTA 01834] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 429 Villaviciosa-Argüero 2730 vuelta Argüero-Villaviciosa [ID 2730] 24 30 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 2 2 1833 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Flor del Pomar [CTA 01833] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 3 4 1835 [RETIRO, EL]  Cruce San Andrés [CTA 01835] 3307605090000 RETIRO, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 4 5 1837 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01837] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 5 6 1839 [LLAMES]  El Llagarón [CTA 01839] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 6 7 9086 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09086] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 7 8 1841 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01841] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 8 9 1843 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01843] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 9 10 1845 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01845] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 10 12 1847 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01847] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 11 13 1849 [TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La]  La Talaya [CTA 01849] 3307636010000 TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 12 15 1851 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01851] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 13 15 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 14 16 1855 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01855] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 15 16 1854 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01854] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 16 17 1856 [VILLAR]  Cruce Villar [CTA 01856] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 17 17 1859 [SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina]  Cruce Viadi [CTA 01859] 3307624090000 SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 18 18 1861 [LLATA]  Oles - La Cuadra [CTA 01861] 3307624030000 LLATA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 19 18 1863 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01863] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 20 19 1865 [PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas]  Oles - La Recta [CTA 01865] 3307624080000 PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 21 32 1867 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [CTA 01867] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 22 33 1869 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal 35 [CTA 01869] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 23 36 1871 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - La Cámara [CTA 01871] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 24 37 1873 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - El Recreo [CTA 01873] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 25 39 20878 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cuatrocaminos [CTA 20878] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3642 ida Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos [ID 3642] 26 45 1875 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cruce Argüero [CTA 01875] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 1 0 1876 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cruce Argüero [CTA 01876] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 2 2 15150 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cuatrocaminos 1 [CTA 15150] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 3 4 1874 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - El Recreo [CTA 01874] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 4 5 1872 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - La Cámara [CTA 01872] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 5 9 1870 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal 35 [CTA 01870] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 6 10 1868 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [CTA 01868] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 7 13 1866 [PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas]  Oles - La Recta [CTA 01866] 3307624080000 PIEDRESBLANQUES|Piedras Blancas VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 8 14 1864 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01864] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 9 14 1862 [LLATA]  Oles - La Cuadra [CTA 01862] 3307624030000 LLATA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 10 15 1860 [SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina]  Cruce Viadi [CTA 01860] 3307624090000 SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 11 16 1857 [VILLAR]  Cruce Villar [CTA 01857] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 12 16 1851 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01851] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 13 17 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 14 17 1855 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01855] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 15 18 1854 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01854] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 16 30 1850 [TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La]  La Talaya [CTA 01850] 3307636010000 TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 17 31 1848 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01848] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 18 32 1846 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01846] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 19 33 1844 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01844] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 20 34 1842 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01842] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 21 36 9085 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09085] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 22 37 1840 [LLAMES]  El Llagarón [CTA 01840] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 23 39 1838 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01838] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 24 40 1836 [RETIRO, EL]  Cruce San Andrés [CTA 01836] 3307605090000 RETIRO, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 25 42 1834 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Flor del Pomar [CTA 01834] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 712 Gijón-Tazones-Villaviciosa 2126 Villaviciosa-Cuatro Caminos 3643 vuelta Cuatro Caminos-Villaviciosa [ID 3643] 26 45 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 1 0 1868 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [CTA 01868] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 2 4 1864 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01864] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 3 8 9567 [VILLAR]  Las Mestas [CTA 09567] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 4 12 1848 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01848] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
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Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 5 16 1846 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01846] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 6 20 1842 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01842] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 7 24 1838 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01838] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3704 ida 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo [ID 3704] 8 25 7974 [VILLAVICIOSA]  CP Maliayo [CTA 07974] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 1 0 7974 [VILLAVICIOSA]  CP Maliayo [CTA 07974] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 2 4 1837 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01837] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 3 8 1841 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01841] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 4 12 1845 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01845] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 5 16 1847 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01847] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 6 20 9568 [VILLAR]  Las Mestas [CTA 09568] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 7 24 1863 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01863] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1051 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 2157 076-009 El Gobernador-CP Maliayo 3705 vuelta 076-009 CP Maliayo-El Gobernador [ID 3705] 8 25 1867 [PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El]  El Pidal - Cruce Tazones [CTA 01867] 3307624020000 PIDAL, EL|Gobernador, El VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 1 0 1864 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01864] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 2 3 1860 [SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina]  Cruce Viadi [CTA 01860] 3307624090000 SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 3 6 1857 [VILLAR]  Cruce Villar [CTA 01857] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 4 9 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 5 12 1848 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01848] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 6 15 1846 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01846] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 7 18 1844 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01844] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 8 21 9085 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09085] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 9 25 9569 [LLUGAR, EL|Pola, La]  Bedriñana [CTA 09569] 3307605070000 LLUGAR, EL|Pola, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3706 ida 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa [ID 3706] 10 30 7975 [VILLAVICIOSA]  IES Víctor García de la Concha [CTA 07975] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 1 0 7975 [VILLAVICIOSA]  IES Víctor García de la Concha [CTA 07975] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 2 3 9570 [LLUGAR, EL|Pola, La]  Bedriñana [CTA 09570] 3307605070000 LLUGAR, EL|Pola, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 3 6 9086 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09086] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 4 9 1843 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01843] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 5 12 1845 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01845] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 6 15 1847 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01847] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 7 18 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 8 21 1856 [VILLAR]  Cruce Villar [CTA 01856] 3307636050000 VILLAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 9 24 1859 [SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina]  Cruce Viadi [CTA 01859] 3307624090000 SANTA MARIÑA|Santa Marina VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1052 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 2158 076-017 Oles-IES Villaviciosa 3707 vuelta 076-017 IES Villaviciosa-Oles [ID 3707] 10 30 1863 [MIÉNAGOS]  Oles [CTA 01863] 3307624050000 MIÉNAGOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 1 0 15143 [SANTIAGO]  San Justo 2 [CTA 15143] 3307634100000 SANTIAGO VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 2 4 15144 [SANTIAGO]  Santiago [CTA 15144] 3307634100000 SANTIAGO VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 3 8 15145 [CUETU, EL|Cueto]  Sumidoriu [CTA 15145] 3307634050000 CUETU, EL|Cueto VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 4 12 1884 [OBRA, LA]  La Obra [CTA 01884] 3307634070000 OBRA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 5 16 9698 [ATILÁN]  Atilán [CTA 09698] 3307611010000 ATILÁN VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 6 20 10278 [SILVA]  Silva [CTA 10278] 3307640070000 SILVA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 7 24 1882 [SILVA]  Cruce Careñes [CTA 01882] 3307611070000 SILVA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 8 28 15150 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cuatrocaminos 1 [CTA 15150] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 9 30 1874 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - El Recreo [CTA 01874] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 10 34 15152 [CAMÍN RIAL, EL|Camino Real]  Argüero - Carnicería [CTA 15152] 3307603050000 CAMÍN RIAL, EL|Camino Real VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 11 37 1879 [SANTIAGO]  Santiago [CTA 01879] 3307634100000 SANTIAGO VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 12 40 15154 [TUERU|Tuero]  Tueru [CTA 15154] 3307624100000 TUERU|Tuero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 13 42 15155 [LLORAZA, LA]  Lloraza [CTA 15155] 3307624040000 LLORAZA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 14 43 5175 [TORALES, LOS]  El Gobernador 37 [CTA 05175] 3307605110000 TORALES, LOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4753 ida 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4753] 15 45 7975 [VILLAVICIOSA]  IES Víctor García de la Concha [CTA 07975] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 1 0 7975 [VILLAVICIOSA]  IES Víctor García de la Concha [CTA 07975] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 2 4 5175 [TORALES, LOS]  El Gobernador 37 [CTA 05175] 3307605110000 TORALES, LOS VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 3 8 15155 [LLORAZA, LA]  Lloraza [CTA 15155] 3307624040000 LLORAZA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 4 12 15154 [TUERU|Tuero]  Tueru [CTA 15154] 3307624100000 TUERU|Tuero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 5 16 15153 [LLORAZA, LA]  Toral [CTA 15153] 3307624040000 LLORAZA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 6 20 15152 [CAMÍN RIAL, EL|Camino Real]  Argüero - Carnicería [CTA 15152] 3307603050000 CAMÍN RIAL, EL|Camino Real VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 7 24 1874 [ARGÜERU|Argüero]  Argüeru - El Recreo [CTA 01874] 3307603140000 ARGÜERU|Argüero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 8 28 15150 [CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos]  Cuatrocaminos 1 [CTA 15150] 3307603060000 CUATROCAMINOS|Cuatro Caminos VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 9 32 1882 [SILVA]  Cruce Careñes [CTA 01882] 3307611070000 SILVA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 10 33 10278 [SILVA]  Silva [CTA 10278] 3307640070000 SILVA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 11 35 9698 [ATILÁN]  Atilán [CTA 09698] 3307611010000 ATILÁN VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 12 37 1884 [OBRA, LA]  La Obra [CTA 01884] 3307634070000 OBRA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 13 40 15145 [CUETU, EL|Cueto]  Sumidoriu [CTA 15145] 3307634050000 CUETU, EL|Cueto VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 14 43 15144 [SANTIAGO]  Santiago [CTA 15144] 3307634100000 SANTIAGO VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 1461 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2938 076-013 San Justo-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4754 vuelta 076-013 IES Víctor García de la Concha-San Justo [ID 4754] 15 45 1879 [SANTIAGO]  Santiago [CTA 01879] 3307634100000 SANTIAGO VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 3690 Villaviciosa-Tazones [Lanzadera Desembarco de Carlos V] 6179 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [Lanzadera] [ID6179] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 3690 Villaviciosa-Tazones [Lanzadera Desembarco de Carlos V] 6179 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [Lanzadera] [ID6179] 2 30 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 3690 Villaviciosa-Tazones [Lanzadera Desembarco de Carlos V] 6180 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [Lanzadera] [ID6180] 1 0 1855 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01855] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 3690 Villaviciosa-Tazones [Lanzadera Desembarco de Carlos V] 6180 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [Lanzadera] [ID6180] 2 30 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 2 1 1833 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Flor del Pomar [CTA 01833] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 3 2 1835 [RETIRO, EL]  Cruce San Andrés [CTA 01835] 3307605090000 RETIRO, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 4 3 1837 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01837] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 5 4 1840 [LLAMES]  El Llagarón [CTA 01840] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 6 4 9086 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09086] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 7 5 1841 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01841] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 8 5 1843 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01843] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 9 7 1845 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01845] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 10 8 1847 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01847] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 11 8 1850 [TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La]  La Talaya [CTA 01850] 3307636010000 TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 12 9 1851 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01851] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7878 ida Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7878] 13 10 1852 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01852] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 1 0 1855 [SAN ROQUE]  Tazones [CTA 01855] 3307636040000 SAN ROQUE VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 2 1 1854 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  Les Mestes [CTA 01854] 3307636030000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 3 2 1850 [TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La]  La Talaya [CTA 01850] 3307636010000 TALAYA, LA|Atalaya, La VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 4 2 1848 [LLIÑERU|Liñero]  El Liñeru [CTA 01848] 3307621010000 LLIÑERU|Liñero VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 5 3 1846 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Puntal [CTA 01846] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 6 4 1844 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  El Requexu - El Puntal [CTA 01844] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 7 5 1842 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín]  San Martín del Mar [CTA 01842] 3307621050000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 8 7 9086 [LLAMES]  Centro Interpretación Ria [CTA 09086] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
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Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 9 7 1840 [LLAMES]  El Llagarón [CTA 01840] 3307621020000 LLAMES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 10 8 1838 [PENTANES]  El Calieru [CTA 01838] 3307605050000 PENTANES VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 11 9 1836 [RETIRO, EL]  Cruce San Andrés [CTA 01836] 3307605090000 RETIRO, EL VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 12 10 1834 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Flor del Pomar [CTA 01834] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0026 2028 Villaviciosa-Tazones 4539 Villaviciosa-Tazones [SERVICIO VERANO] 7879 vuelta Tazones-Villaviciosa [SERVICIO VERANO] [ID 7879] 13 11 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
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